54 55
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

G G
S1
For updated data, please see the KHK Website.
Ground Spur Gears
Catalog Number Module No. of teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width Total length
AH7 B C D E F G
MSGA1-18
m1
18
S1
8 15 18 20
10
5 15
MSGA1-20
MSGB1-20** 20 8
10 17 20 22
MSGB1-24 24 12 20 24 26
MSGA1-25
MSGB1-25 25 10
12 20 25 27
MSGA1-30
MSGB1-30 30 10
12 25 30 32
MSGB1-40 40 15 30 40 42
MSGA1-48
MSGB1-48 48 12
15 30 48 50
MSGA1-50 50 12 35 50 52
MSGB1-60 60 20 40 60 62
10 20
MSGA1-70 70 20 45 70 72
MSGA1-80 80 20 45 80 82
MSGA1-100 100 20 45 100 102
MSGA1.5-15**
m1.5
15
S1
10 18 22.5 25.5
15 10 25
MSGA1.5-18
MSGB1.5-18 18 10
12 22 27 30
MSGA1.5-20
MSGB1.5-20 20 12
15 25 30 33
MSGB1.5-24 24 15 28 36 39
MSGB1.5-25 25 16 30 37.5 40.5
MSGB1.5-30 30 18 30 45 48
MSGB1.5-36 36 18 32 54 57
MSGA1.5-40 40 16 35 60 63
MSGA1.5-50
MSGB1.5-50 50 18
22 40 75 78
MSGB1.5-60 60 25 45 90 93
MSGA1.5-70 70 20 45 105 108
MSGA1.5-80
MSGB1.5-80 80 20
25 45 120 123
MSGA1.5-100 100 25 50 150 153
MSGB2-15**
m2
15
S1
15 24 30 34
20 10 30
MSGA2-18
MSGB2-18 18 12
15 30 36 40
MSGA2-20
MSGB2-20 20 15
18 32 40 44
MSGB2-24 24 18 35 48 52
MSGA2-25
MSGB2-25 25 16
20 35 50 54
MSGB2-30 30 22 40 60 64
MSGA2-35 35 18 40 70 74
MSGA2-40
MSGB2-40 40 20
25 45 80 84
MSGA2-60 60 25 55 120 124
Keyway Allowable torque (N·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)

G G
S2
For updated data, please see the KHK Website.
Ground Spur Gears
Catalog Number Module No. of teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width Total length Web thickness Web O.D.
AH7 B C D E F G H I
MSGA2.5-15
MSGB2.5-15**
m2.5
15
S1
15
18 30 37.5 42.5
25 12 37 ― ―
MSGB2.5-20 20 22 40 50 55
MSGB2.5-24 24 22 40 60 65
MSGB2.5-25 25 25 45 62.5 67.5
MSGB2.5-36 36 30 55 90 95
MSGA2.5-40
MSGB2.5-40 40 25
32 55 100 105
MSGA2.5-55 55 30 70 137.5 142.5
MSGB2.5-60 60 40 70 150 155
MSGA2.5-70 70 S2 40 85 175 180 17 150
MSGA3-15
MSGB3-15**
m3
15
S1
18
22 36 45 51
30 15 45
― ―
MSGB3-20 20 25 45 60 66
MSGB3-25 25 30 55 75 81
MSGA3-30
MSGB3-30 30 28
35 60 90 96
MSGA3-40
MSGB3-40 40 30
40 70 120 126
MSGA3-45 45 30 70 135 141
MSGA3-60 60 S2 35 80 180 186 20 156
MSGB4-15**
m4
15
S1
30 48 60 68
40 20 60
― ―
MSGA4-20
MSGB4-20 20 28
32 60 80 88
MSGA4-24 24 28 60 96 104
MSGA4-25
MSGB4-25 25 30
35 60 100 108
MSGA4-30
MSGB4-30 30 35
40 70 120 128
MSGA4-40
MSGB4-40 40 40
45 80 160 168
MSGB4-45 45 45 80 180 188
MSGB4-50 50 S2 50 85 200 208 26 168
Keyway Allowable torque (N·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)